
Events Calendar

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

World AIDS Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 1 12:00 am

Wednesday, December 2, 2020

International Day for the Abolition of Slavery

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 2 12:00 am

Thursday, December 3, 2020

International Day for Disabled Persons

Date and Time: Thursday, December 3 12:00 am

Tuesday, December 8, 2020

Bodhi Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 8 12:00 am

Thursday, December 10, 2020

Human Rights Day

Date and Time: Thursday, December 10 12:00 am

Friday, December 11, 2020



Hanukkah - Dec 11-18

Date and Time: Friday, December 11 12:00 am

Hanukkah is a Jewish festival commemorating the rededication of the Second Temple in Jerusalem at the time o
f the Maccabean Revolt against the Seleucid Empire. It is also known as the Festival of Lights.

Friday, December 18, 2020

Last day of classes for all students before December break

Date and Time: Friday, December 18 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

December Break:  Monday, December 21, 2020 - Thursday, December 31, 2020 Last day of classes will be Frid
ay, December 18, 2020. No early dismissal on this day

Monday, December 21, 2020

Yule

Date and Time: Monday, December 21 12:00 am

Tohji-Tasai

Date and Time: Monday, December 21 12:00 am

Solstice International

Date and Time: Monday, December 21 12:00 am

Friday, December 25, 2020

Christmas Day

Date and Time: Friday, December 25 12:00 am

Saturday, December 26, 2020

Boxing Day
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Date and Time: Saturday, December 26 12:00 am

Kwanzaa (Dec. 26-Jan 1)

Date and Time: Saturday, December 26 12:00 am
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